
SBE Christmas Gifts ‐ 2024

2024 Commitment
Company Contact Phone Email Addr Response/Gift Qty Value Cash WINNER!

BGS Kandice Kerstin Price 352‐622‐7700 kandice@bgs.cc

Blackmagic 
Design

Gary Adams 954‐304‐2249 garya@blackmagicdesign.com

Broadcast Tools 
Inc.

Don Winget / Ben 
Nason

360.854.9559 benn@broadcasttools.com Ben will have something sent

BSW Bryan Seely byrans@bswusa.com $300 pledged 300

Brownestone 
(Shure)

Van Browne 206‐217‐9010 sales@brownestone.com

ERI Peggy Hunt 812‐459‐3786 peggy@eriinc.com

Gates Air Nick VanHaaster 951‐294‐4365 nick.vanhaaster@gatesair.com

Harrington Aerial Joe Harrington 206‐484‐7070 joe@harringtontower.com

Inovonics Ben Barber 831‐704‐7009 gary@inovonicsbroadcast.com

Nautel Jeff Wilson ‐ Sales 217-653-8539 jeff.wilson@nautel.com Jeff to send a box and $500 via PayPal 500

Orban / 
DaySequerra

Mike Pappas 856‐210‐7615 mike@orban.com

RF Specialties of 
Wa

Bob Trimble 360‐828‐5992 rfswa@btis.us

SCMS Doug Tharp 818‐398‐7314 dougt@scmsinc.com Doug will send something

Telos Alliance John Bisset 216‐241‐7225 john.bisset@telosalliance.com

The Radio 
Historian

John F. Schneider
jschneid93@gmail.com,
theradiohistorian.org

Tieline Dawn Shewmaker
317‐845‐8000
x151

dawn@tieline.com

Wheatstone Darrin Paley 252‐638‐7000 darrinpaley@wheatstone.com

Ztransform
(Utter&Assoc)

Erik Utter 206‐829‐8171 erik.utter@ztransform.com

SBE 16

GIFT TOTAL => 0 $0 $800
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